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Round 3
 

Pool A

N° Category ROMANIA TP CP Pts Victory Time Pts CP TP HUNGARY

41 FS - 45 kg Minea Alexandry 0 5 1 VFA Not
specified 0 0 -

42 FS - 48 kg Rusu Valentin 7 3 1 VPO 04'00 0 0 Bedak Zsolt
43 FS - 51 kg Negura Andrei 0 0 VSU 02'20 1 4 11 Burat Karoly
44 FS - 55 kg Szilagyi

Bernando 4 3 1 VPO1 04'00 1 2 Tovolgyi Marcell
45 FS - 60 kg Alhafez Adam 11 4 1 VSU 02'39 0 0 Mayer Balazs
46 FS - 65 kg Soare David 11 4 1 VSU 03'29 0 0 Szilagyi

Benedek
47 FS - 71 kg Balan Sorin 2 1 VSU1 02'47 1 4 13 Laposa Mark
48 FS - 80 kg Lorincz Balazs 0 0 VSU 01'01 1 4 10 Soliman Yusef
49 FS - 92 kg Lukacs Denis 0 0 VSU 03'46 1 4 10 Veres Bence
50 FS - 110 kg Csipkes Balazs 7 3 1 VPO1 04'00 1 5 Nagy Mate

WINNER 42 23 6 4 18 51
 

N° Category BULGARIA A TP CP Pts Victory Time Pts CP TP BULGARIA B

51 FS - 45 kg Kaloyan Staev 7 5 1 VFA 01'47 0 0 Plamen Stamov
52 FS - 48 kg Barash Beyhan 2 1 VSU1 02'32 1 4 12 Simeon Siderov
53 FS - 51 kg Aylin Osmanov 16 1 VPO1 04'00 1 3 19 Aleks Fotev
54 FS - 55 kg Murad Ilyaz 4 3 1 VPO1 04'00 1 1 Presiqn Dimitrov
55 FS - 60 kg Berkay Tefik 10 4 1 VSU 04'00 0 0 Nik Doychinov
56 FS - 65 kg Erdal Galip 8 5 1 VFA 01'22 0 0 Boris Ivanov
57 FS - 71 kg Nikola Kovachev 8 3 1 VPO1 04'00 1 1 Onur Osmanov
58 FS - 80 kg Grigor Chernakov 10 4 1 VSU 03'13 0 0 Konstantin Raykov
59 FS - 92 kg Ahmed Ahmed 2 5 1 VFA 01'19 0 0 Faradin Faradin
60 FS - 110 kg Onur Yashar 10 4 1 VSU 00'22 0 0 Daniel Dimitrov

WINNER 77 35 8 2 9 33
 

Round 2
N° Category BULGARIA A TP CP Pts Victory Time Pts CP TP HUNGARY

21 FS - 45 kg Kaloyan Staev 0 5 1 VFA Not specified 0 0 -
22 FS - 48 kg Barash Beyhan 9 3 1 VPO 04'00 0 0 Bedak Zsolt
23 FS - 51 kg Aylin Osmanov 1 0 VFA 02'36 1 5 11 Burat Karoly
24 FS - 55 kg Murad Ilyaz 10 4 1 VSU 01'34 0 0 Tovolgyi Marcell
25 FS - 60 kg Berkay Tefik 8 5 1 VFA 02'24 0 0 Mayer Balazs
26 FS - 65 kg Erdal Galip 10 4 1 VSU 03'18 0 0 Szilagyi Benedek

27 FS - 71 kg Nikola Kovachev 12 4 1 VSU1 03'14 1 2 Laposa Mark
28 FS - 80 kg Grigor Chernakov 4 3 1 VPO1 04'00 1 2 Soliman Yusef
29 FS - 92 kg Ahmed Ahmed 2 0 VFA 01'26 1 5 10 Veres Bence
30 FS - 110 kg Onur Yashar 9 3 1 VPO1 04'00 1 5 Nagy Mate

WINNER 65 31 8 2 13 30

 

Arena version 1.5.83 - Outdated version 



N° Category BULGARIA B TP CP Pts Victory Time Pts CP TP MOLDOVA

31 FS - 45 kg Plamen Stamov 0 0 VSU 01'36 1 4 10 Vdovii Victor
32 FS - 48 kg Simeon Siderov 2 5 1 VFA 01'14 0 4 Berghi Nistor
33 FS - 51 kg Aleks Fotev 0 0 VFA 01'15 1 5 7 Andronache Marcel
34 FS - 55 kg Presiqn Dimitrov 10 3 1 VPO1 04'00 1 5 Panicerschi Ivan
35 FS - 60 kg Hristo Dragnev 0 0 VPO 04'00 1 3 7 Spinu Catalin
36 FS - 65 kg Berk Iskender 10 4 1 VSU 02'22 0 0 Grigoras Nichita
37 FS - 71 kg Valentin Boyanov 11 5 1 VFA 02'24 0 4 Cornita Sandu
38 FS - 80 kg Faradin Faradin 9 1 VPO1 04'00 1 3 13 Buza Cristian
39 FS - 92 kg Valentin Borisov 9 3 1 VPO1 04'00 1 1 Vizii Serghei
40 FS - 110 kg Martin Medarov 0 0 VFA 00'29 1 5 10 Andoni Nichita

51 21 5 5 22 61 WINNER
 

Round 1
N° Category HUNGARY TP CP Pts Victory Time Pts CP TP BULGARIA B

1 FS - 45 kg - 0 0 VFO Not specified 1 5 0 Plamen Stamov
2 FS - 48 kg Bedak Zsolt 7 1 VSU1 03'37 1 4 17 Simeon Siderov
3 FS - 51 kg Burat Karoly 6 5 1 VFA 01'16 0 0 Aleks Fotev
4 FS - 55 kg Tovolgyi Marcell 3 1 VPO1 04'00 1 3 8 Presiqn Dimitrov
5 FS - 60 kg Mayer Balazs 2 0 VFA 03'48 1 5 10 Hristo Dragnev
6 FS - 65 kg Szilagyi Benedek 2 1 VPO1 04'00 1 3 8 Berk Iskender
7 FS - 71 kg Laposa Mark 10 4 1 VSU 00'24 0 0 Valentin Boyanov
8 FS - 80 kg Soliman Yusef 10 5 1 VFA 03'34 0 7 Konstantin Raykov
9 FS - 92 kg Veres Bence 12 5 1 VFA 02'30 0 0 Valentin Borisov

10 FS - 110 kg Nagy Mate 10 4 1 VSU 03'14 0 0 Daniel Dimitrov
WINNER 62 26 5 5 20 50

 

N° Category MOLDOVA TP CP Pts Victory Time Pts CP TP ROMANIA

11 FS - 45 kg Vdovii Victor 10 4 1 VSU 01'20 0 0 Minea Alexandry
12 FS - 48 kg Berghi Nistor 0 0 VSU 01'34 1 4 11 Rusu Valentin
13 FS - 51 kg Andronache Marcel 11 4 1 VSU 03'07 0 0 Negura Andrei
14 FS - 55 kg Panicerschi Ivan 2 1 VPO1 04'00 1 3 9 Szilagyi Bernando
15 FS - 60 kg Spinu Catalin 11 4 1 VSU 02'00 0 0 Alhafez Adam
16 FS - 65 kg Grigoras Nichita 4 1 VSU1 02'49 1 4 14 Soare David
17 FS - 71 kg Cornita Sandu 9 1 VPO1 04'00 1 3 16 Balan Sorin
18 FS - 80 kg Buza Cristian 10 4 1 VSU 01'31 0 0 Lorincz Balazs
19 FS - 92 kg Vizii Serghei 0 0 VFA 00'33 1 5 4 Lukacs Denis
20 FS - 110 kg Andoni Nichita 0 0 VSU 01'44 1 4 12 Csipkes Balazs

57 19 4 6 23 66 WINNER
 

Arena version 1.5.83 - Outdated version 


